GIMV

GIMV

ISIN: BE0003699130

Overview

2024/08/09 17:27:15

Price
39.15 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

1.16% (0.45)

BE0003699130
GIMB

Euronext Brussels
EUR

Financial

Stock

1,110 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

38.70 EUR (127)
39.25 EUR (63)
38.95 EUR
39.20 EUR
38.80 EUR
38.70 EUR
38.991098 EUR
8,200
189,155.00

141

16

WKN: 000369913
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/02 =
2024/07/29 )
2024/07/24 2=
2024/07/24 ]
2024/07/19 =

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003699130&ID_NOTATION=29302
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003699130&ID_NOTATION=29302
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f211cd578d1a945cca706835d9c8bb898c4576a8e7193be51e517df362ea5d6c&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5e317d50707277cdb&time=1723321722&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=68eafea2c6bee3128c6c92e7f081e9c45d0ac844733b01a3d1d9ec092abd0a9e&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2f67ca13f8cbfccc3&time=1723321722&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fc44625298386ea42c716b8da7e48eed5895ee789e8548175bbaaef13f0177a4&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8c3d139c84fb7b8c3&time=1723321722&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2989dcdcc8e80f85ecd34958b61304a2dff324cb4296120f7675928b23eebd01&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bd72e6a6fc868e83c&time=1723321722&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3d1621f351e03c8f36c8e6b62211c578ab6f7575b6191ce3ef8b806394f97307&idfile=60725&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60725%2F2024-07-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=299ae565ad1f47261&time=1723321722&tool=RSC

GIMV

Details

2024/08/09 17:27:15

Price

39.15 EUR

Difference (] 1.16% (0.45)
General attributes
ISIN BE0003699130
Symbol GIMB
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,110 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 38.70 EUR (127)
Ask (Ask size) 39.25 EUR (63)
Open 38.95 EUR
High 39.20 EUR
Low 38.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 38.70 EUR
VWAP 38.991098 EUR
Volume (pcs) 8,200
Trading volume 189,155.00
Number of trades 141
Last size 16
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -10.19% -7.62% -28.94%
Perf (abs.) -4.40 -3.20 -15.80
Beta 0.48 0.59 0.54
Volatility 18.48 19.40 18.58
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Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for GIMV
Exchange [F]

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Frankfurt

Euronext Brussels

Date

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/

Time

08:01

08:11

17:30

08:06

17:27

Price

38.60 EUR

39.10 EUR

39.025 EUR

38.20 EUR

39.15 EUR

38.69 EUR (16,159)
40.44 EUR (14,959)
43.80 EUR (14,511)

42.87 EUR (14,687)
47.10 EUR (2024/05/22)
37.65 EUR (2024/08/05)
47.10 EUR (2024/05/22)
36.15 EUR (2023/11/01)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 3
0.00 1
0.00 2
0.00 1
0.19 141
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29302
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75742642
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330509185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841512
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841512
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330377181

GIMV

08/09

Duesseldorf 2024/ 08:12 38.45EUR 0.00 1
08/09
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452086932

GIMV

Company profile

Company Logo

Gimv

Contact Details
GIMV NV

Karel Oomsstraat 37 - 2018 Antwerp
Telefon: +32-3-290-21-00

Fax: +32-3-290-21-05

E-mail: info@gimv.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Koen
Dejonckheere

Bart Diels

Bram Vanparys

Edmond
Bastijns

Erik Mampaey
Koen Bouckaert

Kristof Vande
Capelle

Tom Van de
Voorde

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Filip Dierckx

An Vermeersch
Brigitte Boone
Frank Verhaegen
Hilde Windels
Johan
Deschuyffeleer
Luc Missorten
Manon Janssen
Marc Marguerite

Valentiny
Robert Goethem

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@gimv.com
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